DMSZ

CERTIFICATE

DMSZ Deutsche Managementsystem Zertifizierungsgesellschaft mbH

hereby certifies that the company



Ruthmann Holdings GmbH

Ruthmannstraße 4 48712 Gescher Germany

with the units as listed in the annex

for the scope

Development, design, production, sales and service of hydraulic aerial platforms, Ruthmann-Steiger and loading systems

has implemented and maintains an

Quality Management System

An audit, documented in a report, has verified that this management system fulfills the requirements of the following standard:

DIN EN ISO 9001:2015

This certificate is valid from 2024-02-15 until 2025-02-21 Certificate Registration No.: QM 00645-Z03459 Griesheim, Germany, 2024-02-15



Hans-Werner Lortz Head of Certification Body









DMSZ

Annex to Certificate Registration No.: QM 00645-Z03459 of the company Ruthmann Holdings GmbH

Units	Scope
Ruthmann Holdings GmbH; Service-Station Messerschmidtstrasse 3 48712 Gescher Germany	Service of Ruthmann-Steiger aerial work platforms and loader systems
Ruthmann Holdings GmbH; Service-Station Sandweg 3 14822 Borkheide Germany	Service of Ruthmann-Steiger aerial work platforms and loader systems
Ruthmann Holdings GmbH; Service-Station Im Neugrund 10 64521 Groß-Gerau Germany	Service of Ruthmann-Steiger aerial work platforms and loader systems
Ruthmann Holdings GmbH; Service-Station Germanenstraße 4 85290 Geisenfeld-Ilmendorf Germany	Service of Ruthmann-Steiger aerial work platforms and loader systems
Ruthmann Holdings GmbH. Service-Station Steinbeisstraße 13 71272 Renningen Germany	Service of Ruthmann-Steiger aerial work platforms and loader systems
Ruthmann Holdings GmbH; Service-Station Glüsinger Straße 68 21217 Seevetal Germany	Service of Ruthmann-Steiger aerial work platforms and loader systems
Ruthmann Holdings GmbH, Service Station Pansastraße 38 04179 Leipzig Germany	Service of Ruthmann-Steiger aerial work platforms and loader systems

